
Aristocraft is a proudly Australian owned business supplying quality inflatable boats to the marine industry for over
25 years. Over that time, through innovation and improvements in manufacturing and materials, the brand has evolved 
into a name synonymous with reliability and quality. With our vast range of boats in a variety of sizes, you will be sure to 

find one that will fit the your specific needs to get out on the water.

SEAROVERSEAROVER

SEAROVER
LUXURY WITH A RUGGED QUALITY

The SEAROVER range of inflatable RIBs are our premium model,
manufactured using FRENCH ORCA HYPERLON for maximum durability 
from the harsh Australian elements. The aluminium fully welded powder 
coated deep V hull is class leading and built for maximum durability and 
strength, while still being lightweight for ease of handling. Built with a 
3mm thick double aluminium deck to keep your feet dry with selected 
models having a versatile bow locker for anchor and or dry storage. The 
high quality and premium materials used in the manufacture of these boats 
provides great looks with the strength and durability to work hard. Flush 
mounted non-return valves – Powder coated hull – Removable aluminium 
seat – Welded lifting points – Oar securing points – Lightweight rubbing 
strake – Heavy duty foot pump – Oars and repair kit.
 

FULLY WELDED DEEP V ALLOY HULL

Introduced into the Searover range is the bow locker options in 
both 2.9 and 3.6 meter boats. With the 3.2 meter being optional.
Bow lockers are handy for gear and anchor storage.

2x OARS

HEAVY DUTY
FOOT PUMP

REPAIR KIT

INCLUDES

5
YEAR HULL
WARRANTY

MODEL

AR0008

AR0009

270

290

140

155

3

3

47

54

3.5

4

36

42

350

450

6

10

AR0101 320 156 36 44 .5 42 500 15

AR0102 320 156 36 44 .5 42 500 15

AR0121 360 156 37 25 .5 42 650 25

OVERALL
LENGTH

(cm) (cm) (kg) (cm) (kg) (HP)

OVERALL
WIDTH NO. OF

CHAMBER

NET
WEIGHT MAX

PERSON

MAX
LOAD

MAX
POWER

TUBE
DIAMETER

YES

YES

BOW
LOCKER

.5

4

4

YES

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

FRENCH ORCA
HYPALON

HEAT WELDED
SEAMS

ADJUSTABLE
ALLOY SEAT

RUBBING 
STRAKE WITH 
DEFLECTOR

REINFORCED
TRANSOM

MULTIPLE TIE 
OFF POINTS

POWDER
COATED HULL

3 YEAR
WARRANTY 
ON TUBES

3



ENDURANCEENDURANCE

AIROGLASSAIROGLASS

2x OARS HEAVY DUTY
FOOT PUMP

REPAIR KIT

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

ALUMINIUM DEEP V HULL

FIBREGLASS DEEP V HULL

BAYRUNNER
LIGHTWEIGHT AND EASY TO STORE

The BAYRUNNER inflatable range is designed to provide 
maximum flexibility when space and portability is a factor. The 
inflatable tubes along with inflatable hull is complemented by the 
sturdy yet functional ALULOC removable sectional aluminium floor 
providing the rigidity of a rigid hull inflatable with the easy stow 
convenience of a roll up dinghy.

The Bayrunner is a market leader in its class using only the best 
materials and manufacturing processes such as Valmex® PVC 
tubes – Welded seams (PVC) – Flush mounted non-return valves 
– High pressure air deck and ALULOC® sectional aluminium floor 
– Reinforced transom – Removable seat – Oar securing points 
– Storage bag – Lightweight rubbing strake – Heavy duty foot 
pump, oars and repair kit.

INCLUDES

BAYRUNNERBAYRUNNER

HEAT WELDED
SEAMS

RUBBING 
STRAKE WITH 
DEFLECTOR

TWO TONE
COLOUR

ADJUSTABLE
ALLOY SEAT

REINFORCED
TRANSOM

NEW INBOARD
ACCESS DRAIN 

PLUG

VALMAX
GERMAN PVC

REMOVABLE 
ALLOY FLOOR

MULTIPLE TIE 
OFF POINTS

2
YEAR

WARRANTY



MODEL

AR0005

AR0006

250

270

149

149

3

3

38

41

2

2.5

42

42

260

300

5

7.5

AR0007 290 149.53 44 3 42 375 7.5

OVERALL
LENGTH

(cm) (cm) (kg) (cm) (kg) (HP)

OVERALL
WIDTH NO. OF

CHAMBER

NET
WEIGHT MAX

PERSON

MAX
LOAD

MAX
POWER

TUBE
DIAMETER

3

ENDURANCEENDURANCE

AIROGLASSAIROGLASS

ENDURANCE
LIGHTWEIGHT AND VERSATILE

The ENDURANCE range of inflatable RIBs are a no fuss versatile open 
boat. With premium non-skid floor and manufactured using VALMAX 
GERMAN PVC specially coated to target optimum physical protection 
from the elements. The aluminium fully welded powder coated deep V 
hull is class leading and built for maximum durability and strength while 
still being lightweight for ease of handling. The high quality and premium 
materials used in the manufacture of these boats provides great looks 
with the strength and durability to work hard. Flush mounted non-return 
valves – Powder coated hull – Removable lightweight aluminium seat – 
Welded lifting points – Oar securing points – Lightweight rubbing strake 
– Heavy duty foot pump - Oars and repair kit.

2x OARS HEAVY DUTY
FOOT PUMP

REPAIR KIT

2x OARS HEAVY DUTY
FOOT PUMP

REPAIR KIT

MODEL

AR0077

AR0078

240

310

160

160

3

3

50

70

2

3.5

42

42

450

600

5

15

OVERALL
LENGTH

(cm) (cm) (kg) (cm) (kg) (HP)

OVERALL
WIDTH NO. OF

CHAMBER

NET
WEIGHT MAX

PERSON

MAX
LOAD

MAX
POWER

TUBE
DIAMETER

AIROGLASS
SMOOTH RIDE AND HANDLING

The AIROGLASS range of inflatable RIBs are a premium fibreglass deep V hull 
boat providing a sturdy and stable platform for all on water activities. With 
moulded anti-slip floor, these boats provide a combination of sturdiness and 
space with the smooth ride and handling of a fibreglass hull. Flush mounted 
non-return valves – Removable aluminium seat – Oar securing points –
Lifting points  – Lightweight rubbing strake – Heavy duty foot pump,
Oars and repair kit.

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

RUBBING 
STRAKE WITH 
DEFLECTOR

OVER PRESSURE 
VALVE

REINFORCED
TRANSOM

VALMAX
GERMAN PVC

MULTIPLE TIE 
OFF POINTS

HEAT WELDED
SEAMS

ADJUSTABLE
ALLOY SEAT

RUBBING 
STRAKE WITH 
DEFLECTOR

TWO TONE
COLOUR

REINFORCED
TRANSOM

VALMAX
GERMAN PVC

MULTIPLE TIE 
OFF POINTS

HEAT WELDED
SEAMS

ADJUSTABLE
ALLOY SEAT

ALUMINIUM DEEP V HULL

FIBREGLASS DEEP V HULL

BAYRUNNERBAYRUNNER

3 YEAR
WARRANTY 
ON TUBES

3

3 YEAR
WARRANTY 
ON TUBES

3

5
YEAR HULL
WARRANTY

5
YEAR HULL
WARRANTY



MODEL

AR0014

AR0020

AR0012

AR0018

AR0016

AR0011

AR0015

AR0021

AR0013

AR0019

AR0017

FENDER DIMENSIONS COLOUR
30 x 200cm - 4 RING
40 x 200cm - 4 RING
30 x 200cm - 4 RING
40 x 200cm - 4 RING
60 x 225cm - 4 RING

80 x 230cm - 4 RING

60 x 225cm - 4 RING

70 x 40cm - 4 RING

80 x 230cm - 4 RING

76 x 40cm - 4 RING
95 x 50cm - 4 RING
95 x 50cm - 4 RING

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

GREY

GREY
WHITE

GREY

GREY

MODEL
AR0109

AR0113

AR0111
AR0110

AR0115

AR0112

FENDER DIMENSIONS TYPE
4.5m x 10mm
6m x 10mm
6m x 12mm
8m x 12mm
8m x 14mm
1.2m - 1.6m FLEXIBLE

DOUBLE BRAIDED
DOUBLE BRAIDED

DOUBLE BRAIDED

DOUBLE BRAIDED
DOUBLE BRAIDED

FENDERSFENDERS

DOCKING ROPESDOCKING ROPES

The Aristocraft fenders are very versatile; they have been used as on board fenders, used to line pens and even sailing markers and 
buoys. The most impressive part about the Aristocraft Fenders is the fact that you can repair them even while you’re on the water.
Aristocraft Fenders come in many sizes - great for super yachts.

AR0010

DEALER DETAILS
p




