

BOATS + ACCESSORIES

Aristocraft is a proudly Australian owned business supplying quality inflatable boats to the marine industry for over 25 years. Over that time, through innovation and improvements in manufacturing and materials, the brand has evolved into a name synonymous with reliability and quality. With our vast range of boats in a variety of sizes, you will be sure to find one that will fit the your specific needs to get out on the water.



SEAROVER

LUXURY WITH A RUGGED QUALITY

The SEAROVER range of inflatable RIBs are our premium model, manufactured using FRENCH ORCA HYPERLON for maximum durability from the harsh Australian elements. The aluminium fully welded powder coated deep V hull is class leading and built for maximum durability and strength, while still being lightweight for ease of handling. Built with a 3mm thick double aluminium deck to keep your feet dry with selected models having a versatile bow locker for anchor and or dry storage. The high quality and premium materials used in the manufacture of these boats provides great looks with the strength and durability to work hard. Flush mounted non-return valves – Powder coated hull – Removable aluminium seat – Welded lifting points – Oar securing points – Lightweight rubbing strake – Heavy duty foot pump – Oars and repair kit.

Introduced into the Searover range is the bow locker options in both 2.9 and 3.6 meter boats. With the 3.2 meter being optional. Bow lockers are handy for gear and anchor storage.



5 YEAR HULL WARRANTY

INCLUDES

2x OARS

HEAVY DUTY

FOOT PUMP

REPAIR KIT

MODEL	OVERALL LENGTH	OVERALL WIDTH	NO. OF CHAMBER	NET WEIGHT	MAX PERSON	TUBE DIAMETER	MAX LOAD	MAX POWER	BOW	
	(cm)	(cm)	CHANDER	(kg)	PERSON	(cm)	(kg)	(HP)	LOCKER	
AR0008	270	140	3	47	3.5	36	350	6		
AR0009	290	155	3	54	4	42	450	10	YES	
AR0101	320	156	36	44	4.5	42	500	15		
AR0102	320	156	36	44	4.5	42	500	15	YES	_
AR0121	360	156	37	25	5.5	42	650	25	YES	

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

EXAMPLE AND AND



BAYRUNNER

LIGHTWEIGHT AND EASY TO STORE

The BAYRUNNER inflatable range is designed to provide maximum flexibility when space and portability is a factor. The inflatable tubes along with inflatable hull is complemented by the sturdy yet functional ALULOC removable sectional aluminium floor providing the rigidity of a rigid hull inflatable with the easy stow convenience of a roll up dinghy.

The Bayrunner is a market leader in its class using only the best materials and manufacturing processes such as Valmex® PVC tubes - Welded seams (PVC) - Flush mounted non-return valves - High pressure air deck and ALULOC® sectional aluminium floor - Reinforced transom - Removable seat - Oar securing points - Storage bag - Lightweight rubbing strake - Heavy duty foot pump, oars and repair kit.

INCLUDES























VALMAX GERMAN PVC

ADJUSTABLE ALLOY SEAT

STRAKE WITH DEFLECTOR

ACCESS DRAIN PLUG



	MODEL	UNDER ALL OVERALL NO. OF WEIGHT MAX		MAX PERSON	TUBE DIAMETER	MAX LOAD	MAX POWER			
		(cm)	(cm)	CHAMBER	(kg)		(cm)	(kg)	(HP)	
	AR0001	230	137	3+1	36	2	36	350	4	
WW.	AR0002	270	150	3+1	46	3.5	42	436	10	
5	AR0003	290	151	3+1	52	4	42	458	10	
	AR0004	320	151	3+1	56	4.5	42	511	15	

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

ALUMINIUM DEEP V HULL

REPAIR KIT

ENDURANCE

LIGHTWEIGHT AND VERSATILE

The ENDURANCE range of inflatable RIBs are a no fuss versatile open boat. With premium non-skid floor and manufactured using VALMAX GERMAN PVC specially coated to target optimum physical protection from the elements. The aluminium fully welded powder coated deep V hull is class leading and built for maximum durability and strength while still being lightweight for ease of handling. The high quality and premium materials used in the manufacture of these boats provides great looks with the strength and durability to work hard. Flush mounted non-return valves – Powder coated hull – Removable lightweight aluminium seat – Welded lifting points – Oar securing points – Lightweight rubbing strake – Heavy duty foot pump - Oars and repair kit.

HEAVY DUTY FOOT PUMP

MULTIPLE TIE OFF POINTS VALMAX ADJUSTABLI TWO TON OVERALL OVERALL TUBE MAX MAX NET NO. OF MAX LENGTH WIDTH WEIGH1 DIAMETER LOAD POWER

YEAR HUL

WARRANT

MODEL					PERSON			
	(cm)	(cm)		(kg)		(cm)	(kg)	(HP)
AR0005	250	149	3	38	2	42	260	5
AR0006	270	149	3	41	2.5	42	300	7.5
AR0007	290	149.53	3	44	3	42	375	7.5

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty

2x OARS

HEAVY DUTY



REPAIR KIT

AIROGLASS

SMOOTH RIDE AND HANDLING

The AIROGLASS range of inflatable RIBs are a premium fibreglass deep V hull boat providing a sturdy and stable platform for all on water activities. With moulded anti-slip floor, these boats provide a combination of sturdiness and space with the smooth ride and handling of a fibreglass hull. Flush mounted non-return valves – Removable aluminium seat – Oar securing points – Lifting points – Lightweight rubbing strake – Heavy duty foot pump, Oars and repair kit.



MODEL	OVERALL LENGTH	OVERALL WIDTH	NO. OF CHAMBER	NET WEIGHT (kg)	MAX PERSON	TUBE DIAMETER	MAX LOAD	MAX POWER
	(cm)	(cm)	CHAMBER			(cm)	(kg)	(HP)
AR0077	240	160	3	50	2	42	450	5
AR0078	310	160	3	70	3.5	42	600	15
- • 1	1	1			and the second sec	100	-	

For commercial use or hire, the entire vessel has a 1 year warranty



The Aristocraft fenders are very versatile; they have been used as on board fenders, used to line pens and even sailing markers and buoys. The most impressive part about the Aristocraft Fenders is the fact that you can repair them even while you're on the water. Aristocraft Fenders come in many sizes - great for super yachts.

MODEL	FENDER DIMENSIONS	COLOUR
AR0010	30 x 200cm - 4 RING	WHITE
AR0011	40 x 200cm - 4 RING	GREY
AR0012	30 x 200cm - 4 RING	BLACK
AR0013	40 x 200cm - 4 RING	BLACK
AR0014	60 x 225cm - 4 RING	GREY
AR0015	60 x 225cm - 4 RING	BLACK
AR0016	80 x 230cm - 4 RING	GREY
AR0017	80 x 230cm - 4 RING	BLACK
AR0018	70 x 40cm - 4 RING	GREY
AR0019	76 x 40cm - 4 RING	BLACK
AR0020	95 x 50cm - 4 RING	GREY
AR0021	95 x 50cm - 4 RING	BLACK



MODEL	FENDER DIMENSIONS	TYPE
AR0109	4.5m x 10mm	DOUBLE BRAIDED
AR0110	6m x 10mm	DOUBLE BRAIDED
AR0111	6m x 12mm	DOUBLE BRAIDED
AR0112	8m x 12mm	DOUBLE BRAIDED
AR0113	8m x 14mm	DOUBLE BRAIDED
AR0115	1.2m - 1.6m	FLEXIBLE



DEALER DETAILS



SHOP 3, 334 SOUTH STREET, O'CONNOR WA 6163



PH: 08 9335 7766